10.

11.

12.

STEFAN VASKO (STEFAN
VASKO)

7 Races

ANDREW GUIMOND
(AAA +BORGES LOFT)

7 Races

JOHN STEPHEN (STEPHEN
BROS)

7 Races

JERRY STONE (GOLD STAR
LOFT)

7 Races

LARRY MUSICK (MUSICK
LOFT)

7 Races

STEVE MITCHELL (S&T
MITCHELL)

7 Races

JERRY MCINTOSH
(J.McINTOSH)

7 Races

JACK TEDESCO (TEDESCO)
7 Races

JIM PORTENGA (J
PORTENGA)

7 Races

JOSEPH GENTILE (PARKVIEW
LOFT)

7 Races

BRUCE CERONE
(WOODSENDPERRY)

7 Races

BRUCE LATTIMER (B
LATTIMER)

7 Races

Average Speed

Report

GULFCOAST HOMING CLUB 2025

YB

Release: A | Dist: All | South (S)
November 15th 2025, 5:39 pm

Average Speed: 1495.597 YPM

Total Distance: 1424.036 Miles
Average Speed: 1493.662 YPM

Total Distance: 1424.440 Miles
Average Speed: 1486.964 YPM

Total Distance: 1419.841 Miles
Average Speed: 1486.09 YPM

Total Distance: 1420.916 Miles
Average Speed: 1481.544 YPM

Total Distance: 1420.343 Miles
Average Speed: 1469.704 YPM

Total Distance: 1426.536 Miles
Average Speed: 1467.003 YPM

Total Distance: 1421.893 Miles
Average Speed: 1464.245 YPM
Total Distance: 1417.059 Miles
Average Speed: 1452.578 YPM

Total Distance: 1421.000 Miles
Average Speed: 1442.876 YPM

Total Distance: 1428.908 Miles
Average Speed: 1440.398 YPM

Total Distance: 1422.918 Miles
Average Speed: 1435.329 YPM

Total Distance: 1420.242 Miles

https://pigeon-ndb.com/ewinspeed/report/5/2025-YB/averageSpeed/

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

27:55:47

27:58:26

28:0:33

28:2:48

28:7:17

28:28:18

28:25:52

28:23:17

28:41:44

29:2:57

28:58:38

29:1:30

m



