## Average Speed Report

## GULFCOAST HOMING CLUB 2025 YB

Release: A | Dist: All | South (S) November 15th 2025, 5:39 pm

1.	STEFAN VASKO (STEFAN VASKO)	Average Speed: 1495.597 YPM	
	7 Races	Total Distance: 1424.036 Miles	Total Time: 27:55:47
2.	ANDREW GUIMOND (AAA+BORGES LOFT)	Average Speed: 1493.662 YPM	
	7 Races	Total Distance: 1424.440 Miles	Total Time: 27:58:26
3.	JOHN STEPHEN (STEPHEN BROS)	Average Speed: 1486.964 YPM	
	7 Races	Total Distance: 1419.841 Miles	<b>Total Time: 28:0:33</b>
4.	JERRY STONE (GOLD STAR LOFT)	Average Speed: 1486.09 YPM	
	7 Races	Total Distance: 1420.916 Miles	<b>Total Time: 28:2:48</b>
5.	LARRY MUSICK (MUSICK LOFT)	Average Speed: 1481.544 YPM	
	7 Races	Total Distance: 1420.343 Miles	<b>Total Time: 28:7:17</b>
6.	STEVE MITCHELL (S&T MITCHELL)	Average Speed: 1469.704 YPM	
	7 Races	Total Distance: 1426.536 Miles	Total Time: 28:28:18
7.	JERRY MCINTOSH (J.McINTOSH)	Average Speed: 1467.003 YPM	
	7 Races	Total Distance: 1421.893 Miles	Total Time: 28:25:52
8.	JACK TEDESCO (TEDESCO)	Average Speed: 1464.245 YPM	
	7 Races	Total Distance: 1417.059 Miles	Total Time: 28:23:17
9.	JIM PORTENGA (J PORTENGA)	Average Speed: 1452.578 YPM	
	7 Races	Total Distance: 1421.000 Miles	Total Time: 28:41:44
10.	JOSEPH GENTILE (PARKVIEW LOFT)	Average Speed: 1442.876 YPM	
	7 Races	Total Distance: 1428.908 Miles	<b>Total Time: 29:2:57</b>
11.	BRUCE CERONE (WOODSENDPERRY)	Average Speed: 1440.398 YPM	
	7 Races	Total Distance: 1422.918 Miles	Total Time: 28:58:38
12.	BRUCE LATTIMER (B LATTIMER)	Average Speed: 1435.329 YPM	
	7 Races	Total Distance: 1420.242 Miles	<b>Total Time: 29:1:30</b>